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TUBE INOX
DUVAL

Référence

310201108700

310201113300

310201112900

310201109300

CARACTERISTIQUES

e Diametre : 40

Finition

Inox 304

Inox 304

Inox 316

Inox 316

Longueur

2,50m

3,00m

3,00 m

2,00 m

Tube inox satiné pour poignées tubulaires modulaires.
Diametre 40 mm.

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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